
John J. Ubele 22

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
G2-06

X

Mosquito Control, Seat 2X

PO Box 11198, Shady Hills, FL 34610

         180.00

           0.00

         180.00

           0.00

           0.59

           0.00

           0.59

           0.00

       1,602.59          968.88



John J. Ubele 22

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 1

Thoreson, Dan 
1314 Hillcrest Dr
Fridley, MN 55432

I CA
9/27/2006

1

   $10.00

Nationalist
Coalition, 
PO Box 7732
St. Petersburg, FL 33734

I education
al 
organizat
ion 

CH
9/27/2006

2

  $150.00

Weber, Cindy 
14915 Capri Lane
Hudson, FL 34667

I CA
9/27/2006

3

   $20.00



John J. Ubele 22

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 1

Paypal Inc, 
PO Box 45950

Omaha, NE 68145

MOtransacti
on fee 

9/27/2006

1

    $0.59


